
VISN Last Name First Name Suffix Job Title e-mail
01 Watts Vince (Bradley) MD Director, VA Patient Safety Fellowship Program Bradley.Watts@VA.Gov
02 Leisner Barbara PhD Education Specialist Barbara.Leisner@va.gov
03 Felner Kevin MD Staff Physician, Pulmonary and Critical Care Kevin.Felner@va.gov
04 Rogers Paul MD VP for Critical Care Service Line Paul.Rogers@va.gov

05 Urbas-Llewelly Aggie

RNBC,MS
N,CWOC
N Registered Nurse Agnes.Llewellyn@va.gov

06 Joseph Lenore MD Associate Chief of Staff for Education Lenore.joseph@va.gov
07 McClusky David MD Physician, Surgical Service david.mcclusky@va.gov
08 Clark Victoria RN Victoria.Clark@va.gov
09 Doukas Michael Chief of Staff Michael.Doukas@va.gov
10 Scott Rosalyn P. MD ACOS for Medical Education Rosalyn.Scott2@va.gov
11 Thomas Rita RN, PhD Nurse Education Coordinator rita.thomas2@va.gov
12 Kessler Chad M.D. Chief Physician Emergency Dep't. Jesse Brown VAMC Chad.Kessler@va.gov
15 Burks Kathryn Designated Learning Officer Kathryn.Burks@va.gov
16 Hawkins Angela Health Education Specialist, VISN 16 angela.hawkins3@va.gov

17 Dooley David ACOS david.dooley2@va.gov
18 Kingsley Darra Associate Chief of Staff for Education (NMVAHCS) darra.kingsley@va.gov
19 Johnson Karey ACNS Education Karey.Johnson@va.gov

20 Goudreau Kelly Director/Designated Learning Officer Kelly.Goudreau@va.gov
21 Gaba David M.D. Anesthesiologist gaba@stanford.edu
22 Puerto Sofia RN, PhD Nurse Instructor Sofia.puerto@va.gov
23 Bonello Robert M.D. ICU Director, Minneapolis VAMC Robert.Bonello@va.gov

mailto:Bradley.Watts@VA.Gov
mailto:Barbara.Leisner@va.gov
mailto:Kevin.Felner@va.gov
mailto:Paul.Rogers@va.gov
mailto:Agnes.Llewellyn@va.gov
mailto:Lenore.joseph@va.gov
mailto:david.mcclusky@va.gov
mailto:Victoria.Clark@va.gov
mailto:Michael.Doukas@va.gov
mailto:Rosalyn.Scott2@va.gov
mailto:rita.thomas2@va.gov
mailto:Chad.Kessler@va.gov
mailto:Kathryn.Burks@va.gov
mailto:angela.hawkins3@va.gov
mailto:david.dooley2@va.gov
mailto:darra.kingsley@va.gov
mailto:Karey.Johnson@va.gov
mailto:Kelly.Goudreau@va.gov
mailto:gaba@stanford.edu
mailto:Sofia.puerto@va.gov
mailto:Robert.Bonello@va.gov


Phone VAMC Address
802-295-9363 x5235 WRJ VAMC 215 North Main St, White River Jct, VT 05009
716-862-6091 Buffalo, NY 3495 Bailey Avenue, Buffalo, NY 14215
212-686-7500 x3282 NYHHCS 423 E 23rd St, New York City
412-360-6743 Pittsburgh 7180 Highland Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15206

304-263-0811 x4251
Martinsburg 
VAMC 510 Butler Avenue, Martinsburg, WV 25405

804 675 5141 Richmond 1201 Broad Blvd, Richmond, VA 23249
404-321-6111 x7287 1670 Clairmont Rd, Atlanta, GA 30033 
386.487.1796 Lake City 619 South Marion Ave, Lake City, FL 32025
615-873-6969 TVHS 1310 24th Ave. South, Nashville, TN 37212
937-268-6511 X2354 Dayton 4100 W. Third St. Dayton, OH 45428
317-988-2299 Indianapolis RLR VAMC, 1481 W. 10th St, Indianapolis, IN 46202
312-569-6508 Jesse Brown 820 South Damen Ave, Chicago, IL 60612
573-814-6678 CMO 800 Hospital Dr. Room D306, Columbia, MO 65201 
601-206-6932 SCVAHCN 715 S. Pear Orchard Dr., Ridgeland, MS 39157

210-617-5109 South Texas 
Education Service 14A, 7400 Merton Minter Blvd, San 
Antonio, TX 78229

(505) 265-1711 x2385 Albuquerque 1501 San Pedro SE, Albuquerque, NM 87108
(801)582-1565 x1460 Salt Lake City 500 Foothill Drive, Salt Lake City, UT 84148

503-220-8262 x56015 Portland 3710 SW US Veterans Hospital Road, Portland, OR 97239
650-493-5000 x64644 Palo Alto 3801 Miranda Ave, Palo Alto, CA 94304
(909) 825-7084 x2378 Loma Linda 11201 Benton St., Loma Linda, CA 92357
612-467-3381 Minneapolis One Veterans Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55417
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